

City of Karratha -Primary and Annual Return Register 2020 - 2021

Local Government Act 1995, s.5.75, 5.76 and 5.96A(1)(i) Local Government (Administration) Regulations 1996, r.29C(2)(d) and r.29C(2)(e)

Financial Return Type	Elected Member / Employee Title
PRIMARY RETURN	COUNCILLOR JAIME ARMSTRONG
PRIMARY RETURN	AIRPORT COMMERCIAL & TERMINAL COORDINATOR
PRIMARY RETURN	AQUATICS SUPERVISOR
PRIMARY RETURN	ARTS DEVELOPMENT & EVENTS COORDINATOR
PRIMARY RETURN	DEPOT SERVICES OFFICER
PRIMARY RETURN	ENGAGEMENT COORDINATOR - COMMUNITY AND INDUSTRY
PRIMARY RETURN	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH COORDINATOR
PRIMARY RETURN	INDOOR PLAY CENTRE OFFICER
PRIMARY RETURN	LIBRARY SUPERVISOR
PRIMARY RETURN	MANAGER CITY GROWTH
PRIMARY RETURN	OPERATIONS CENTRE COORDINATOR
PRIMARY RETURN	PARKS AND GARDENS ASSETS SUPERVISOR
PRIMARY RETURN	PROJECT MANAGER
ANNUAL RETURN	MAYOR PETER LONG
ANNUAL RETURN	DEPUTY MAYOR KELLY NUNN
ANNUAL RETURN	COUNCILLOR GARRY BAILEY
ANNUAL RETURN	COUNCILLOR MARGARET BERTLING
ANNUAL RETURN	COUNCILLOR GEOFF HARRIS
ANNUAL RETURN	COUNCILLOR PABLO MILLER
ANNUAL RETURN	COUNCILLOR DANIEL SCOTT
ANNUAL RETURN	COUNCILLOR JOANNE WATERSTROM-MULLER
ANNUAL RETURN	CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
ANNUAL RETURN	AIRPORT COMMERCIAL & TERMINAL COORDINATOR
ANNUAL RETURN	AIRPORT COMPLIANCE & SAFETY OFFICER
ANNUAL RETURN	AIRPORT REPORTING OFFICER
ANNUAL RETURN	AQUATICS SUPERVISOR (WEST)
ANNUAL RETURN	ARTS DEVELOPMENT & EVENTS COORDINATOR
ANNUAL RETURN	BUILDING COMPLIANCE OFFICER
ANNUAL RETURN	BUILDING COORDINATOR
ANNUAL RETURN	BUILDING MAINTENANCE OFFICER
ANNUAL RETURN	BUILDING MAINTENANCE TECHNICAL OFFICER (Trainee)
ANNUAL RETURN	COMMUNITY INFRASTRUCTURE COORDINATOR
ANNUAL RETURN	COMMUNITY OPERATIONS COORDINATOR
ANNUAL RETURN	DEPOT SERVICES OFFICER
ANNUAL RETURN	DEPOT SERVICES SUPPORT OFFICER
ANNUAL RETURN	DIRECTOR COMMUNITY SERVICES
ANNUAL RETURN	DIRECTOR CORPORATE SERVICES
ANNUAL RETURN	DIRECTOR STRATEGIC PROJECTS & INFRASTRUCTURE
ANNUAL RETURN	ENGAGEMENT COORDINATOR - COMMUNITY AND INDUSTRY
ANNUAL RETURN	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH COORDINATOR
ANNUAL RETURN	EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO THE CEO AND MAYOR
ANNUAL RETURN	EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO THE DIRECTOR - CORPORATE SERVICES
ANNUAL RETURN	FLEET & PLANT COORDINATOR
ANNUAL RETURN	FLEET SUPPORT OFFICER
ANNUAL RETURN	HEALTH & PROGRAMS SUPERVISOR
ANNUAL RETURN	INDOOR PLAY CENTRE OFFICER
ANNUAL RETURN	LIBRARY SUPERVISOR
ANNUAL RETURN	MANAGER AIRPORT
ANNUAL RETURN	MANAGER APPROVALS AND COMPLIANCE
ANNUAL RETURN	MANAGER ASSET MAINTENANCE
ANNUAL RETURN	MANAGER CITY GROWTH
ANNUAL RETURN	MANAGER COMMUNITY FACILITIES
ANNUAL RETURN	MANAGER COMMUNITY PROGRAMS
ANNUAL RETURN	MANAGER FINANCIAL SERVICES / CFO
ANNUAL RETURN	MANAGER GOVERNANCE AND ORGANISATIONAL STRATEGY



City of Karratha -Primary and Annual Return Register 2020 - 2021

Local Government Act 1995, s.5.75, 5.76 and 5.96A(1)(i) Local Government (Administration) Regulations 1996, r.29C(2)(d) and r.29C(2)(e)

Financial Return Type	Elected Member / Employee Title
ANNUAL RETURN	MANAGER HUMAN RESOURCES
ANNUAL RETURN	MANAGER INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS
ANNUAL RETURN	MANAGER LIVEABILITY
ANNUAL RETURN	MANAGER MARKETING & COMMUNICATIONS
ANNUAL RETURN	OPERATIONS CENTRE COORDINATOR
ANNUAL RETURN	OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR
ANNUAL RETURN	PARKS AND GARDENS ASSETS SUPERVISOR
ANNUAL RETURN	PARKS AND GARDENS COORDINATOR
ANNUAL RETURN	PRINCIPAL PLANNER
ANNUAL RETURN	PROJECT MANAGER
ANNUAL RETURN	RANGER
ANNUAL RETURN	RECREATION FACILITIES COORDINATOR
ANNUAL RETURN	SANITATION SUPERVISOR
ANNUAL RETURN	SENIOR AIRPORT REPORTING OFFICER
ANNUAL RETURN	TECHNICAL SERVICES COORDINATOR
ANNUAL RETURN	WASTE MANAGEMENT TECHNICAL OFFICER
ANNUAL RETURN	WASTE SERVICES OFFICE SUPERVISOR
ANNUAL RETURN	WASTE SERVICES OPERATIONS COORDINATOR
ANNUAL RETURN	YOUTH SERVICES COORDINATOR